
 
 
 

RESULTATLISTA för Paglaspelen 2006 
2006-01-28 
 
 
Arrangör: Bodens SK 
 
SLUTRESULTAT ---------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 9 
                                ============= 
 
                                                 Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
----------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    4   Johanna Engström          Sunderby SK          
2    5   Matilda Jönsson           Sunderby SK          
3    6   Alicia Burman Ingeberg    Norrfjärdens IF      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 9 
                                ============= 
 
                                                  Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
----------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    20  Jonatan Ek                Kalix SK             
2    12  Marcus Karlsson           Norrfjärdens IF      
3    19  Edwin Bäckström           Storfors SK          
4    18  Andreas Älgamo            Kuivakangas SK       
5    15  Nils Henriksson           Sunderby SK          
6    21  David Nilsson             Sävast Ski Team 
7    14  André Mattei              Sävast Ski Team      
8    16  Alex Burman Ingeberg      Norrfjärdens IF      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 10 
                                ============== 
                                                 Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
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1    26  Jenny Nordlund            Norrfjärdens IF      
2    27  Jenny Larsson             Luleå Gjutarens IF   
3    35  Evelina Pettersson        Vidsels IK           
4    32  Ebba Johansson            Antnäs BK            
5    30  Sandra Norlén             Jokkmokks SK 
6    34  Anna Karlsson             Råneå SK             
7    33  Emilia Häggbom            Norrfjärdens IF      
8    31  Elina Folkesson           Sävast Ski Team      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 10 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    43  Johannes Hortlund         Älvsby IF            
2    39  Jesper Pettersson         Strömnäs GIF         
3    45  Marcus Sundvall           Malmbergets AIF      
4    46  Dennis Viklund            Hemmingsmarks IF     
5    42  Oscar Westin              Sävast Ski Team 
6    44  Kalle Eriksson            OK Sarven 
7    41  Niclas Öberg              Norrfjärdens IF      
8    38  Marcus Boman              Strömnäs GIF         
9    40  Johan Ahlström            Sävast Ski Team      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 11 
                                ============== 
 
                                                 Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    54  Elin Brännmark            Älvsby IF            
2    55  Ida Sundström             Luleå Gjutarens IF   
3    51  Anna Magnusson            Hemmingsmarks IF     
4    50  Hanna Öberg               Hemmingsmarks IF     
5    52  Lisa Häggström            Kalix SK 
6    53  Lisa Sundström            Luleå Gjutarens IF   
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 11 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    65  Tobias Karlsson           Norrfjärdens IF      
2    61  Pontus Widgren            Strömnäs GIF         
3    62  Mikael Björnfot           Bodens SK            
4    63  Emil Thyni                OK Sarven            
5    66  Anton Möller              IFK Arvidsjaur 
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6    67  Marius Burman Ingeberg    Norrfjärdens IF      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 12 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land 
-------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    72  Emma Westerlund           Hemmingsmarks IF 
2    74  Erica Välimaa             Jukkasjärvi IF       
3    82  Linn Högman               OK Sarven            
4    73  Mathilda Eriksson         Luleå Gjutarens IF   
5    76  Erica Johansson           Jokkmokks SK         
6    75  Jill Holmgren             Bodens SK 
7    78  Emma Edenhagen            Bodens SK 
8    79  Emma Folkesson            Sävast Ski Team      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 12 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    100 Simon Öberg               Kalix SK             
2    96  Alexander Knoll           Kalix SK             
3    87  Jonas Pettersson          Strömnäs GIF         
4    92  Jacob Engström            Sunderby SK          
5    93  Niklas Marklund           Strömnäs GIF         
6    88  Stefan Johansson          Vuollerim SK         
7    97  Gustav Jönsson            Sunderby SK 
8    91  Jesper Boman              Strömnäs GIF 
9    89  Anton Åström              Bodens SK            
10   99  Johan Sandström           Strömnäs GIF         
11   94  Johan Burck               OK Sarven            
12   101 Viktor Henriksson         Sunderby SK          
13   90  Andreas Karlsson          Råneå SK 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 13 
                                ============== 
 
                                                 Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land 
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    124 Clara Auland              Sunderby SK          
2    122 Pernilla Larsson          Luleå Gjutarens IF 
3    110 Thea Salomonsson          Strömnäs GIF         
4    123 Sofie Gidlund             Jukkasjärvi IF       
5    115 Petra Holmbom             Sävast Ski Team      
6    111 Angelica Grundström       Hemmingsmarks IF     
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7    109 Lina Bergqvist            Jokkmokks SK 
8    112 Ida Karlsson              Malmbergets AIF      
9    108 Frida Vinsa               Sävast Ski Team      
10   118 Lovisa Modig              Luleå Gjutarens IF   
11   107 Jessica Sundvall          Malmbergets AIF      
12   120 Linnea Sundström          Luleå Gjutarens IF   
13   119 Johanna Lindmark          Jukkasjärvi IF 
14   106 Olivia Widgren            Strömnäs GIF         
15   116 Elvira Edman Högling      Bodens SK            
16   105 Anna Katarina Nutti       Jokkmokks SK         
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 13 
                                ============== 
 
                                                 Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    141 Joakim Lundqvist          Malmbergets AIF      
2    138 Johan Holmkvist           IFK Arvidsjaur       
3    137 Tim Andersson             IFK Arvidsjaur       
4    133 Henrik Öberg              Norrfjärdens IF      
5    140 Mikael Edström            Strömnäs GIF         
6    132 David Brodin              Norrfjärdens IF      
7    131 Martin Norberg            Malmbergets AIF      
8    136 Linus Larsson             Vuollerim SK         
9    129 Emilio Andorsen           Råneå SK             
10   139 Edvin Ransjö              Råneå SK             
11   130 Emil Sandberg             Skogså IF            
12   128 Peter Wikström            Sunderby SK 
13   135 Nils Fredriksson          Luleå Gjutarens IF 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 14 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    161 Lisa Välimaa              Jukkasjärvi IF       
2    151 Caroline Lundgren         Vidsels IK           
3    155 Elin Nilsson              Vidsels IK           
4    145 Julia Norlén              Jokkmokks SK         
5    152 Sofie Eriksson            Malmbergets AIF      
6    156 Anna Hansson              Sunderby SK          
7    146 Maria Sundström           Strömnäs GIF         
8    158 Karin Nilsson             Vidsels IK 
9    160 Johanna Ek                Kalix SK             
10   149 Natahlie Zetterström      Sunderby SK          
11   147 Josefine Häggstål         Sävast Ski Team      
12   154 Julia Holmgren            Bodens SK            
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                                Resultat  H 14 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    175 Martin Bodin              Sunderby SK          
2    168 Niklas Niska              Pajala IF            
3    174 Johan Häggström           Kalix SK             
4    178 Martin Bergström          Strömnäs GIF         
5    177 Viktor Brännmark          Älvsby IF            
6    180 Karl Edenroth             Strömnäs GIF         
7    172 Filip Jönsson             Sunderby SK 
8    179 Samuel Lindehag           Strömnäs GIF 
9    166 Christopher Kluwetasch    Sunderby SK          
10   171 Robin Magnusson           Hemmingsmarks IF     
11   169 Erik Fägerman             Skogså IF            
12   173 Sebastian Markström       Strömnäs GIF         
13   176 Daniel Viklund            Hemmingsmarks IF 
14   167 Niklas Sandström          Strömnäs GIF         
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 15 
                                ============== 
 
                                                 Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
---------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    200 Linda Lundberg            Jukkasjärvi IF       
4    195 Ingela Andersson          IFK Arvidsjaur       
2    191 Teres Bergbom             Sävast Ski Team      
3    201 Emma Sjölander            Strömnäs GIF         
5    192 Ida Naartijärvi           Jukkasjärvi IF       
6    194 Ida Nilsson               Kalix SK             
7    197 Emma Wennebjörk           OK Sarven            
8    193 Erica Rönnqvist           Kalix SK 
9    198 Caroline Blombacke        Gällivare SK         
10   190 Malin Larsson             Sävast Ski Team      
11   199 Malin Holmbom             Sävast Ski Team      
12   196 Cecilia Karlsson          Malmbergets AIF      
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 15 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    206 Joakim Persson            Strömnäs GIF         
2    210 Viktor Lund Mikko         IFK Kiruna           
3    208 Fredrik Olsson            Sävast Ski Team      
4    221 Elias Andersson           Vidsels IK           
5    216 Per Lindgren              Strömnäs GIF 
6    219 Simon Nutti               IFK Kiruna           
7    218 Viktor Linder             IFK Kiruna 
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8    214 Nils-Ola Labba            IFK Kiruna           
9    207 David Nordberg            OK Sarven            
10   215 Rickard Bergström         Skogså IF            
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 16 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    229 Anja Ahnberg              Gällivare SK         
2    235 Fanny Pekkari             IFK Tärendö          
3    233 Josefin Halvarsson        Bodens SK            
4    228 Jenny Lundqvist           Malmbergets AIF      
5    227 Catrine Silverplats       Gällivare SK         
6    230 Madeleine Älgamo          Kuivakangas SK       
7    234 Josefin Lundqvist         Malmbergets AIF      
8    236 Sara Lysholm              Bodens SK 
9    231 Sofie Eriksson            OK Sarven            
10   226 Evelina Larsson           OK Sarven            
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 16 
                                ============== 
 
                                                Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
--------------------------------------------------------------- 
1    243 Adam Wikström             IFK Kiruna           
2    247 Adrian Bergström          Strömnäs GIF         
3    253 Marc Pettersson           OK Sarven            
4    248 Fredrik Erixon            Antnäs BK            
5    246 Henrik Forsberg           Bodens SK 
6    251 Isak Nordkvist            Kalix SK             
7    245 Erik Westerlund           Hemmingsmarks IF     
8    250 Jens Andersson            Kalix SK             
9    249 Simon Lindehag            Strömnäs GIF         
10   244 Joakim Pettersson         Vidsels IK           
 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 17-21 
                                ================= 
 
                                                 Banlängd 1 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
------------------------------------------------------- 
1     1  Cecilia Nilsson           Gellivare SA         
2     4  Jennie Öberg              Kalix SK             
3     2  Magdalena Pajala          Strömnäs GIF         
4     3  Matilda Holmkvist         IFK Arvidsjaur       
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5     5  Sofie Ekberg              Gellivare SA 
6     8  Erica Ahnberg             Gellivare SA         
7     6  Sandra Knoll              Kalix SK             
8     7  Sofia Bergbom             Sävast Ski Team      
9     9  Jenny Jakobsson           Kalix SK 
10   10  Sandra Grenemark          Sävast Ski Team      
11   11  Anna Persson              IFK Tärendö          
12   12  Malin Redlig              Orsa SK              
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 17-21 
                                ================= 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land                      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1     1  Mikael Larsson            I 19 IF              
2     4  Mikael Norberg            Strömnäs GIF         
3     2  Jonas Lysholm             Bodens SK            
4     6  Peter Olsson              Antnäs BK            
5     5  Henrik Lyngmark           Gellivare SA 
6     3  Jim Åhl                   Gellivare SA         
7     9  Pontus Olsson             Bodens SK            
8     7  Tommy Ljung               Gellivare SA         
9    10  Johnny Nilimaa            Gellivare SA 
10   11  Mattias Forsberg          Bodens SK 
11   12  Rikard Häggstål           Sävast Ski Team 
12   17  Fredrik Lyngmark          Malmbergets AIF 
13    8  Robert Långberg           Kågedalens SK        
14   13  David Johansson           Antnäs BK            
15   14  Niklas Jönsson            Antnäs BK            
16   15  Daniel Halvarsson         Bodens SK            
17   16  Isak Savilahti            Gellivare SA         
18   18  Johan Westerlund          Hemmingsmarks IF     
19   19  Jonas Blombacke           Gellivare SA         
20   20  Tom Andersson             Vidsels IK           
21       Johan Poggats             Malmbergets AIF 
 
 
 
PROLOGER  -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                          Klass  D 8    Banlängd 0.5 km 
                          ========== 
 
     Nr    Namn                          Förening         utan tid    
     -------------------------------------------------------- 
     301   Shermineh Hassankhami         Sävast Ski Team   
     302   Emma Gustafsson               Bodens SK         
     303   Elina Ahlström                Sävast Ski Team      
     304   Elin Edenhagen                Bodens SK            
     305   Engla Enlund                  Bodens SK            
     306   Sofia Westin                  Sävast Ski Team 
 
 
                          Klass  H 8    Banlängd 0.5 km 
                          ========== 
 
     Nr    Namn                          Förening          utan tid   
     ------------------------------------------------------ 
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     311   Ville Brunström               Bodens SK            
     312   Joel Åström                   Bodens SK            
     313   Martin Johansson              Jokkmokks SK         
     314   Elias Hortlund                Älvsby IF            
     315   Ewert Wester                  Jukkasjärvi IF       
     316   Johan Nordlund                Norrfjärdens IF      
     317   Jesper Holmgren               Bodens SK            
     318   Adam Jonsson                  Bodens SK            
     319   Viktor Zetterström            Sunderby SK       
     320   William Grenemark             Sävast Ski Team    
     321   Mattias Brunström             Bodens SK            
     322   Carl Fägerman                 Skogså IF            
 
 
                                Resultat  D 9 
                                ============= 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    4   Johanna Engström          Sunderby SK              1:50,63       0,00 
2    5   Matilda Jönsson           Sunderby SK              2:01,61      10,98 
3    6   Alicia Burman Ingeberg    Norrfjärdens IF          2:18,92      28,29 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 9 
                                ============= 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    18  Andreas Älgamo            Kuivakangas SK           1:41,62       0,00 
2    20  Jonatan Ek                Kalix SK                 1:45,21       3,59 
3    19  Edwin Bäckström           Storfors SK              1:52,77      11,15 
4    12  Marcus Karlsson           Norrfjärdens IF          1:54,47      12,85 
5    15  Nils Henriksson           Sunderby SK              1:57,70      16,08 
6    17  Marcus Möller             IFK Arvidsjaur           2:04,13      22,51 
7    14  André Mattei              Sävast Ski Team          2:05,19      23,57 
8    16  Alex Burman Ingeberg      Norrfjärdens IF          2:06,41      24,79 
9    21  David Nilsson             Sävast Ski Team          2:09,70      28,08 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 10 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    26  Jenny Nordlund            Norrfjärdens IF          1:29,11       0,00 
2    27  Jenny Larsson             Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:33,52       4,41 
3    35  Evelina Pettersson        Vidsels IK               1:40,12      11,01 
4    32  Ebba Johansson            Antnäs BK                1:45,10      15,99 
5    30  Sandra Norlén             Jokkmokks SK             1:48,81      19,70 
6    33  Emilia Häggbom            Norrfjärdens IF          1:50,30      21,19 
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7    34  Anna Karlsson             Råneå SK                 1:53,16      24,05 
8    31  Elina Folkesson           Sävast Ski Team          2:14,54      45,43 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 10 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    43  Johannes Hortlund         Älvsby IF                1:27,32       0,00 
2    45  Marcus Sundvall           Malmbergets AIF          1:34,57       7,25 
3    39  Jesper Pettersson         Strömnäs GIF             1:37,01       9,69 
4    46  Dennis Viklund            Hemmingsmarks IF         1:37,34      10,02 
5    42  Oscar Westin              Sävast Ski Team          1:40,98      13,66 
6    44  Kalle Eriksson            OK Sarven                1:41,83      14,51 
7    41  Niclas Öberg              Norrfjärdens IF          1:43,11      15,79 
8    38  Marcus Boman              Strömnäs GIF             2:02,25      34,93 
9    40  Johan Ahlström            Sävast Ski Team          2:06,44      39,12 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 11 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    54  Elin Brännmark            Älvsby IF                1:27,74       0,00 
2    50  Hanna Öberg               Hemmingsmarks IF         1:29,12       1,38 
3    51  Anna Magnusson            Hemmingsmarks IF         1:30,00       2,26 
4    55  Ida Sundström             Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:30,39       2,65 
5    52  Lisa Häggström            Kalix SK                 1:31,03       3,29 
6    53  Lisa Sundström            Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:32,54       4,80 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 11 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    65  Tobias Karlsson           Norrfjärdens IF          1:21,27       0,00 
2    61  Pontus Widgren            Strömnäs GIF             1:30,47       9,20 
3    62  Mikael Björnfot           Bodens SK                1:34,80      13,53 
4    63  Emil Thyni                OK Sarven                1:36,14      14,87 
5    66  Anton Möller              IFK Arvidsjaur           1:37,46      16,19 
6    67  Marius Burman Ingeberg    Norrfjärdens IF          1:42,91      21,64 
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                                Resultat  D 12 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    72  Emma Westerlund           Hemmingsmarks IF         1:20,14       0,00 
2    74  Erica Välimaa             Jukkasjärvi IF           1:27,17       7,03 
3    73  Mathilda Eriksson         Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:29,02       8,88 
4    82  Linn Högman               OK Sarven                1:29,75       9,61 
5    75  Jill Holmgren             Bodens SK                1:30,60      10,46 
6    78  Emma Edenhagen            Bodens SK                1:32,02      11,88 
7    76  Erica Johansson           Jokkmokks SK             1:37,85      17,71 
8    79  Emma Folkesson            Sävast Ski Team          1:52,54      32,40 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 12 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    100 Simon Öberg               Kalix SK                 1:14,98       0,00 
2    96  Alexander Knoll           Kalix SK                 1:17,43       2,45 
3    92  Jacob Engström            Sunderby SK              1:21,59       6,61 
4    87  Jonas Pettersson          Strömnäs GIF             1:22,88       7,90 
5    93  Niklas Marklund           Strömnäs GIF             1:24,62       9,64 
6    88  Stefan Johansson          Vuollerim SK             1:25,99      11,01 
7    91  Jesper Boman              Strömnäs GIF             1:28,47      13,49 
8    94  Johan Burck               OK Sarven                1:29,87      14,89 
9    97  Gustav Jönsson            Sunderby SK              1:31,17      16,19 
10   89  Anton Åström              Bodens SK                1:31,89      16,91 
11   99  Johan Sandström           Strömnäs GIF             1:32,62      17,64 
12   101 Viktor Henriksson         Sunderby SK              1:35,89      20,91 
13   90  Andreas Karlsson          Råneå SK                 1:41,31      26,33 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 13 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    122 Pernilla Larsson          Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:14,33       0,00 
2    110 Thea Salomonsson          Strömnäs GIF             1:17,06       2,73 
3    124 Clara Auland              Sunderby SK              1:17,07       2,74 
4    115 Petra Holmbom             Sävast Ski Team          1:17,37       3,04 
5    111 Angelica Grundström       Hemmingsmarks IF         1:17,90       3,57 
6    123 Sofie Gidlund             Jukkasjärvi IF           1:18,48       4,15 
7    109 Lina Bergqvist            Jokkmokks SK             1:18,87       4,54 
8    112 Ida Karlsson              Malmbergets AIF          1:19,78       5,45 
9    108 Frida Vinsa               Sävast Ski Team          1:22,94       8,61 
10   118 Lovisa Modig              Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:25,45      11,12 
11   120 Linnea Sundström          Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:25,89      11,56 
12   107 Jessica Sundvall          Malmbergets AIF          1:27,29      12,96 
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13   119 Johanna Lindmark          Jukkasjärvi IF           1:31,42      17,09 
14   106 Olivia Widgren            Strömnäs GIF             1:32,22      17,89 
15   116 Elvira Edman Högling      Bodens SK                1:32,49      18,16 
16   105 Anna Katarina Nutti       Jokkmokks SK             1:32,87      18,54 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 13 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    141 Joakim Lundqvist          Malmbergets AIF          1:11,94       0,00 
2    137 Tim Andersson             IFK Arvidsjaur           1:14,53       2,59 
3    138 Johan Holmkvist           IFK Arvidsjaur           1:14,56       2,62 
4    132 David Brodin              Norrfjärdens IF          1:15,62       3,68 
5    133 Henrik Öberg              Norrfjärdens IF          1:16,47       4,53 
6    140 Mikael Edström            Strömnäs GIF             1:17,47       5,53 
7    128 Peter Wikström            Sunderby SK              1:19,21       7,27 
8    131 Martin Norberg            Malmbergets AIF          1:19,99       8,05 
9    136 Linus Larsson             Vuollerim SK             1:22,93      10,99 
10   130 Emil Sandberg             Skogså IF                1:23,23      11,29 
11   139 Edvin Ransjö              Råneå SK                 1:23,54      11,60 
12   129 Emilio Andorsen           Råneå SK                 1:24,35      12,41 
13   135 Nils Fredriksson          Luleå Gjutarens IF       1:30,51      18,57 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 14 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    161 Lisa Välimaa              Jukkasjärvi IF           1:11,58       0,00 
2    151 Caroline Lundgren         Vidsels IK               1:13,55       1,97 
3    152 Sofie Eriksson            Malmbergets AIF          1:14,39       2,81 
4    155 Elin Nilsson              Vidsels IK               1:14,74       3,16 
5    145 Julia Norlén              Jokkmokks SK             1:16,12       4,54 
6    156 Anna Hansson              Sunderby SK              1:16,26       4,68 
7    158 Karin Nilsson             Vidsels IK               1:16,97       5,39 
8    160 Johanna Ek                Kalix SK                 1:17,34       5,76 
9    146 Maria Sundström           Strömnäs GIF             1:17,54       5,96 
10   149 Natahlie Zetterström      Sunderby SK              1:19,84       8,26 
11   154 Julia Holmgren            Bodens SK                1:33,31      21,73 
12   147 Josefine Häggstål         Sävast Ski Team          2:28,52    1:16,94 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 14 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.5 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    175 Martin Bodin              Sunderby SK              1:05,72       0,00 
2    168 Niklas Niska              Pajala IF                1:05,95       0,23 
3    174 Johan Häggström           Kalix SK                 1:06,16       0,44 
4    177 Viktor Brännmark          Älvsby IF                1:06,79       1,07 
5    180 Karl Edenroth             Strömnäs GIF             1:06,83       1,11 
6    178 Martin Bergström          Strömnäs GIF             1:08,27       2,55 
7    179 Samuel Lindehag           Strömnäs GIF             1:12,02       6,30 
8    172 Filip Jönsson             Sunderby SK              1:12,84       7,12 
9    166 Christopher Kluwetasch    Sunderby SK              1:13,79       8,07 
10   171 Robin Magnusson           Hemmingsmarks IF         1:17,25      11,53 
11   169 Erik Fägerman             Skogså IF                1:18,29      12,57 
12   173 Sebastian Markström       Strömnäs GIF             1:18,52      12,80 
13   176 Daniel Viklund            Hemmingsmarks IF         1:19,33      13,61 
14   167 Niklas Sandström          Strömnäs GIF             1:23,32      17,60 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 15 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    200 Linda Lundberg            Jukkasjärvi IF           1:59,11       0,00 
2    191 Teres Bergbom             Sävast Ski Team          2:00,17       1,06 
3    201 Emma Sjölander            Strömnäs GIF             2:05,58       6,47 
4    195 Ingela Andersson          IFK Arvidsjaur           2:06,60       7,49 
5    192 Ida Naartijärvi           Jukkasjärvi IF           2:10,57      11,46 
6    194 Ida Nilsson               Kalix SK                 2:11,51      12,40 
7    193 Erica Rönnqvist           Kalix SK                 2:11,96      12,85 
8    197 Emma Wennebjörk           OK Sarven                2:13,50      14,39 
9    190 Malin Larsson             Sävast Ski Team          2:20,65      21,54 
10   198 Caroline Blombacke        Gällivare SK             2:21,38      22,27 
11   199 Malin Holmbom             Sävast Ski Team          2:24,31      25,20 
12   196 Cecilia Karlsson          Malmbergets AIF          2:29,77      30,66 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 15 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    208 Fredrik Olsson            Sävast Ski Team          1:53,61       0,00 
2    210 Viktor Lund Mikko         IFK Kiruna               1:54,68       1,07 
3    206 Joakim Persson            Strömnäs GIF             1:58,20       4,59 
4    221 Elias Andersson           Vidsels IK               1:59,64       6,03 
5    216 Per Lindgren              Strömnäs GIF             1:59,84       6,23 
6    219 Simon Nutti               IFK Kiruna               2:03,87      10,26 
7    218 Viktor Linder             IFK Kiruna               2:04,40      10,79 
8    214 Nils-Ola Labba            IFK Kiruna               2:05,38      11,77 
9    207 David Nordberg            OK Sarven                2:09,64      16,03 
10   215 Rickard Bergström         Skogså IF                2:13,80      20,19 
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                                Resultat  D 16 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    229 Anja Ahnberg              Gällivare SK             2:07,94       0,00 
2    228 Jenny Lundqvist           Malmbergets AIF          2:08,15       0,21 
3    235 Fanny Pekkari             IFK Tärendö              2:09,44       1,50 
4    233 Josefin Halvarsson        Bodens SK                2:11,20       3,26 
5    236 Sara Lysholm              Bodens SK                2:14,19       6,25 
6    230 Madeleine Älgamo          Kuivakangas SK           2:15,24       7,30 
7    234 Josefin Lundqvist         Malmbergets AIF          2:19,48      11,54 
8    226 Evelina Larsson           OK Sarven                2:19,76      11,82 
9    227 Catrine Silverplats       Gällivare SK             2:21,25      13,31 
10   231 Sofie Eriksson            OK Sarven                2:23,81      15,87 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 16 
                                ============== 
 
                                                            Banlängd 0.8 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    243 Adam Wikström             IFK Kiruna               1:49,19       0,00 
2    247 Adrian Bergström          Strömnäs GIF             1:53,28       4,09 
3    248 Fredrik Erixon            Antnäs BK                1:55,77       6,58 
4    253 Marc Pettersson           OK Sarven                1:56,89       7,70 
5    246 Henrik Forsberg           Bodens SK                1:57,79       8,60 
6    251 Isak Nordkvist            Kalix SK                 1:58,00       8,81 
7    250 Jens Andersson            Kalix SK                 2:02,04      12,85 
8    245 Erik Westerlund           Hemmingsmarks IF         2:03,12      13,93 
9    249 Simon Lindehag            Strömnäs GIF             2:05,70      16,51 
10   244 Joakim Pettersson         Vidsels IK               2:13,38      24,19 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  D 17-21 
                                ================= 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    262 Cecilia Nilsson           Gellivare SA             2:49,19       0,00 
2    266 Magdalena Pajala          Strömnäs GIF             2:54,70       5,51 
3    264 Matilda Holmkvist         IFK Arvidsjaur           2:57,77       8,58 
4    265 Jennie Öberg              Kalix SK                 3:00,34      11,15 
5    258 Sofie Ekberg              Gellivare SA             3:02,03      12,84 
6    256 Sandra Knoll              Kalix SK                 3:04,94      15,75 
7    259 Sofia Bergbom             Sävast Ski Team          3:05,63      16,44 
8    267 Erica Ahnberg             Gellivare SA             3:08,50      19,31 
9    260 Jenny Jakobsson           Kalix SK                 3:10,13      20,94 
10   263 Sandra Grenemark          Sävast Ski Team          3:13,53      24,34 
11   268 Anna Persson              IFK Tärendö              3:18,55      29,36 
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12   269 Malin Redlig              Orsa SK                  3:19,87      30,68 
 
 
 
 
 
                                Resultat  H 17-21 
                                ================= 
 
                                                            Banlängd 1 km 
 
Plac Nr  Namn                      Förening/Land            Sluttid       Diff 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
1    279 Mikael Larsson            I 19 IF                  2:27,95       0,00 
2    283 Jonas Lysholm             Bodens SK                2:29,41       1,46 
3    282 Jim Åhl                   Gellivare SA             2:30,12       2,17 
4    288 Mikael Norberg            Strömnäs GIF             2:31,96       4,01 
5    278 Henrik Lyngmark           Gellivare SA             2:32,56       4,61 
6    298 Peter Olsson              Antnäs BK                2:32,76       4,81 
7    275 Tommy Ljung               Gellivare SA             2:33,38       5,43 
8    277 Robert Långberg           Kågedalens SK            2:35,87       7,92 
9    274 Pontus Olsson             Bodens SK                2:35,91       7,96 
10   285 Johnny Nilimaa            Gellivare SA             2:36,46       8,51 
11   289 Mattias Forsberg          Bodens SK                2:36,53       8,58 
12   276 Rikard Häggstål           Sävast Ski Team          2:38,08      10,13 
13   297 David Johansson           Antnäs BK                2:38,37      10,42 
14   284 Niklas Jönsson            Antnäs BK                2:40,11      12,16 
15   296 Daniel Halvarsson         Bodens SK                2:40,59      12,64 
16   293 Isak Savilahti            Gellivare SA             2:43,52      15,57 
17   292 Fredrik Lyngmark          Malmbergets AIF          2:44,00      16,05 
18   290 Johan Westerlund          Hemmingsmarks IF         2:46,49      18,54 
19   291 Jonas Blombacke           Gellivare SA             2:46,66      18,71 
20   281 Tom Andersson             Vidsels IK               2:49,23      21,28 
21   287 Johan Poggats             Malmbergets AIF          2:53,41      25,46 
 
 
 
                                       -ttt- 
 
Tillbaka till menyn 

Sida 14 av 14RESULTATLISTA för Paglaspelen 2006 2006-01-28

2006-01-29http://hem.fyristorg.com/joh/ttt/pa6.html


